A9/A82 Longman Junction Improvement scheme Public exhibitions



Feedback form

Introduction

Thank you for attending our A9/A82 Longman Junction public exhibition. We would be grateful if you could take the time to provide any feedback or comments you may have on the reverse of this feedback form and then return this to us by email or post (details on the reverse) as soon as possible and by **11 July 2018**.

Transport Scotland will consider your feedback form as part of the further design development and assessment of the scheme, and all completed forms will be shared with our consultants. We may also use the content of your feedback form to inform future reports or public documents related to this scheme.

If you choose to provide contact details below, Transport Scotland will be able to send you updates about the scheme, for example invitations to future public engagement events. If you wish us to do so, please provide your consent by ticking the box below. You can withdraw your consent at any time by contacting the project team (contact details on reverse). The provision of contact details is optional and your comments will still be considered if provided anonymously, however Transport Scotland will be unable to respond to you if you choose not to provide these details.

Your details (optional)

Name:	
Address:	
Postcode:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
I agree to Transport Scotland contacting me with updates about the scheme.	(tick box)

PLEASE USE THE BACK OF THIS FORM TO RECORD YOUR COMMENTS OR FEEDBACK

Comments:

Please email or post completed responses by **11 July 2018** to the A9/A82 Longman Junction Improvement team, to whom any queries may be directed.

Email: a9a82stakeholdercommunications@jacobs.com

Post to: A9/A82 Longman Junction Improvement team, Jacobs, Kintail House, Beechwood Park, Inverness IV2 3BW

Further information on the A9/A82 Longman Junction Improvement scheme: transport.gov.scot/projects/a9a82-longman-junction-improvement-scheme

Transport Scotland and its agents will process any personal information provided and recorded solely for the purpose of the A9/A82 Longman Junction Improvement scheme and in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).